
2016 Festival Calendar Get the most current information at OttawaFestivals.ca

HOPE Volleyball WinterFest March 12 www.hopehelps.com 613.237.1433

Canadian Improv Games – National Festival March 22-26 www.improv.ca 613.726.6339

SugarFest March 29-April 3 www.maplesugarfest.ca 613.842.9871

Irish Film Festival Ottawa April 1-3 pamurray73.wix.com/irishfilmfestivalott 613.762.1550

Ottawa Geek Market April 8-10 www.geekmarket.ca 613.862.3556

Ottawa International Writers Festival Spring Edition April 14-19 www.writersfestival.org 613.562.1243

Latin American Film Festival April-May www.cfi-icf.ca/laff 613.232.6727

Asian Heritage Month  May 1-31 www.asianheritagemonth.net 613.596.5592

Ottawa Children’s Festival  May 10-15 www.ottawachildrensfestival.ca 613.241.0999

Canadian Tulip Festival May 12-23  www.tulipfestival.ca 613.567.5757

CANADA ROARS! – A Musical Taste of Our Canadian Heritage May 20 www.odysseyshowcase.org 613.321.2066

Indonesian Festival  May 22-23 www.indonesia-ottawa.org 613.219.0863/613.301.8669

The Ottawa Kennel Club Championship Dog Show and Obedience Trials May 27-29 www.ottawakennelclub.ca 613.258.5990 

Tamarack Ottawa Race Weekend/Scotiabank Ottawa Marathon May 28-29 www.runottawa.ca 613.234.2221 x501

Canada Dance Festival June 4-11 www.canadadance.ca 613.947.7000 x576

Italian Week Festival June 9-19 www.italianweekottawa.org  613.913.2664

Ottawa Dog Festival June 11-12 www.ottawadogfestival.ca 613.241.7775

20th Ottawa Fringe Festival June 15-26 www.ottawafringe.com 613.232.6162

Glow Fair June 17-18 www.glowfairfestival.ca 613.232.6255

Tim Hortons Ottawa Dragon Boat Festival June 23-26 www.dragonboat.net 613.238.7711                                                                                                                   

TD Ottawa Jazz Festival June 23-July 3 www.ottawajazzfestival.com  613.241.2633

Festival de la St-Jean Ottawa June 25 www.stjeanottawa.ca 613.291.8319

Community Cup June 26 www.communitycup.ca 613.232.9634 x345

Canada Day July 1 www.canadaday.gc.ca   

Living Flag in Downtown Rideau July 1 www.downtownrideau.com 613.241.6211

The Amazing Adventures of Pericles, Prince of Tyre July 4-August 20 www.fools.ca 613.863.7529

RBC Bluesfest July 7-17 www.ottawabluesfest.ca 613.247.1188

Almonte Celtfest July 8-10 www.almonteceltfest.com  613.256.3576

Kingdom of Osgoode Medieval Festival July 8-10 www.osgoodemedievalfestival.com  613.443.9090

Northern Lights July 9-September 10  www.canada.pch.gc.ca/eng/1431092517027 

HOPE Volleyball SummerFest  July 16 www.hopehelps.com 613.237.1433

26th Annual Ottawa Lebanese Festival July 20-24 www.ottawalebanesefestival.com 613.738.2222

Capital Ukrainian Festival July 21-24 www.capitalukrainianfestival.com 613.790.3856

Ottawa International Chamber Music Festival July 21-August 4 www.chamberfest.com 613.234.6306

Bytown Days  July 30-August 1 www.bytowndays.ca 613.562.0405/1.844.256.2466

The events noted in this brochure may be subject to municipal, provincial or federal regulations, and the scheduling is subject to change.

Festival of India, Ottawa August 5-7 www.festivalofindiaottawa.org 613.983.2812

Puppets Up! International Puppet Festival August 5-7 www.puppetsup.ca 613.832.5880

JAMDAY 2016 August 6 www.jamaiacanottawaassn.org 613.523.9085

Asinabka Film & Media Arts Festival August 10-14 www.asinabkafestival.org 613.889.9559

TD SouthAsianFest August 11-13 www.southasianfest.net 613.291.8624

Navan Fair August 11-14 www.navanfair.com 613.835.2766

Ottawa Greek Festival August 11-21 www.ottawagreekfest.com 613.225.8016

Fierté dans la Capital(e) Pride Festival August 15-21 www.ottawacapitalpride.ca 613.680.3033

Arboretum Festival August 17-20 www.arboretumfestival.com  

Lumière Festival August 20 www.lumiereottawa.ca 613.745.2742

Ottawa Palestinian Festival August 26-28 www.palestinianfestivalottawa.com 613.797.0167

Ottawa Turkish Festival September 5-11 www.ottawaturkishfestival.com 613.228.1616

Ta Da! Festival  September 9-11 www.tadafestival.ca 

CityFolk September 14-18 www.cityfolkfestival.com 613.230.8234

Ottawa Geek Market September 15-16 www.geekmarket.ca 613.862.3556

Richmond Fair September 15-18 www.richmondfair.ca 613.838.3420

Festival of Small Halls September 15-October 2 www.thefestivalofsmallhalls.com 613.247.1188 x258

Ottawa International Animation Festival (OIAF) September 21-25 www.animationfestival.ca 613.232.8769

Carp Fair September 22-25 www.carpfair.ca 613.839.2172

Oktoberfest Ottawa September 29-October 1 www.oktoberfestottawa.com 613.769.4800

Metcalfe Fair September 29-October 2 www.metcalfefair.com 613.821.0591

One World Film Festival 2016 September 29-October 2 www.oneworldfilmfestival.ca 

Maker Faire Ottawa Fall 2016 www.makerfaireottawa.com 613.686.1941 

Carnival of Cultures October 2016 www.carnivalofcultures.ca 613.742.6952

30th Anniversary Folk Music Ontario Conference October 20-23 www.folkmusicontario.ca 613.560.5997/1.866.292.6233

Ottawa International Writers Festival Fall Edition October 20-25 www.writersfestival.org 613.562.1243

European Union Film Festival November-December www.euff.ca 613.232.6727

Christmas Lights Across Canada December 7-January 7 www.christmaslights.gc.ca 

Hogmanay  December 31 www.thescottishsocietyofottawa.com 613.233.1085 x114

Chill Factor in Downtown Rideau February 3-20, 2017 www.downtownrideau.com 613.241.6211

Winterlude February 3-20, 2017 www.winterlude.gc.ca   

Cracking Up the Capital Comedy Festival February 6-11, 2017 www.crackup.ca 613.513.7200

OttawaVolunteerLounge.ca

Be part of the festival community.

Get matched. Get involved.
Get the most up to date information at

OttawaFestivals.ca

@OttawaFestivals

H The VOLUNTEER MATCHMETER will help find  

the volunteer opportunity that best suits you.

H  Listing of festival volunteer opportunities.

H Notifications of new volunteer opportunities.
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